P WN R A W N R A WN R A WN - w

N R

Powerlifting

52 kr

AHApyceHKo Jliogmuna
Anmkosa Onbra
Ynbucosa AHHa

56 Kr

xepentok TaTbAHa
CrenaHeHKo Enunsaseta
BoweHKo AHacTacua
75 Kr

Pypakosa Buta

82,5 Kkr

NMonosa EkaTepunHa

48 Kkr

MUHCKMN AHApen

60 Kr

YepegHuyeHko Bnagucnas

Bbipoaos Bnaaucnas
67,5 Kr

Cac MBaH

MapdeHoB Uropb
AHTOHOB AHApei

75 Kr

Pynbika Banepuit
MBaHeHKo EBreHui
Bbenoyc Uropb
NoHomapeHKo PomaH
82,5 Kr

CynpyH AnekcaHgp
M'ynbiit CtaHuncnas
barpaes Bnagucnas
byp Makcum

90 Kr

KpamapeHKo KoHCTaHTUH
MonopgorxeHos Muxaunn
PomaHuos Ceprei
BbybHa Bnagucnas

100 kr

3axapos Ceprei
HanpaeHko Bagmum
BypKoBCKuit Bnagnmmp
Oy60BuK Uropb

110 kr

PyneHko Uropb
BaweHKo KOHCTaHTUH
depoposuny

125 kr

KpaBunHCKMn AMmntpunin
140 kr

Wanamos Makcum

3 3

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3

100% RAW Powerlifting Federation Ukraine
2019 Kharakter Powerlifting and Bench Press
Xapbkos 05.10.2019-06.10.2019

01.02.2002
17.08.1987
26.10.1992

08.07.1983
05.04.2000
25.07.1995

03.02.1980

04.01.1990

20.03.2005

08.06.2004
15.09.2003

31.08.2005
04.12.2004
27.10.1993

08.10.1996
04.10.1984
24.01.1994
21.08.1995

28.09.1983
09.07.2004
24.01.1995
01.07.1996

03.06.1987
07.08.1974
07.02.1964
19.05.1994

17.12.1977
01.04.1992
21.12.2002
12.08.1992

24.06.1986

13.10.1980

28.08.1997

19.05.1982

22.01.1985

O\T2

0]

(0]
O\SM
O\T3

o\

O\SM

O\T1

O\T1
O\T2

O\T1
O\T1
o\
O\SM
o\
O\SM
O\T1

o\
o\

o\m2

Oo\M4

o\m1

O\T2

O\SM
o\

O\SM

banaknea
XapbkoB
XapbKos

Knes
3mmnes
XapbKos

Knes

XapbKos

banaknes

XapbKos
banaknes

XapbkoB
XapbKos
XapbkoB

3anopoxbe
CBeTn0BOACK
MBaHO-®paHKOBCK
XapbKos

3muneB
XapbkoB
XapbKoB
XapbKos

¢ LutHe\Knposorpag,
XapbKoB
XapbKos
XapbKoB

Knes
3mues
XapbKoB
¢ ®eckn

XapbKos
XapbKos
JlbBOB

Knes

XapbKos

Mopo3os NaBen

KopHueHko Hukonaw, NMaxomos OeHunc
Oak Ceprei

KpaBunHCKnn Omutpnit
HaliaeHko Bagum

BoweHKko AnekcaHap
KpaBunHCKnn Omutpnit

Momart JleoHung,

Mopo3os NaBen

PyneHko Uropb
Mopo3os MNasen

PypeHko Uropb
PyneHko Uropb

HaigeHKko Bagum
PypeHko Uropb

Heuaycos Makcum
PyneHko Uropb

KpaBUYMHCKMIA AmuUTpuit

Maxomos [eHunc

CaHuH Hukonai

®ypcos PycnaH

3axapos Ceprei



ua b WN N

[EEY

N

N O b WN ua b WN -

A U WN B

AW N R

MbixaHoB KOpui
Bench Press

44 kr

bawmakosa EneHa
48 Kkr

Bopowwnno EkatepuHa
52 kr

Kpyrnak Buktopua

56 Kr

xepentok TaTbAHa
Wanosan MapuHa

60 Kr

ThiwmnHcKana Onbra
beceguHa BaneHTnHa
lpuropaH KapnHa
KocTtiokoBa tOnusa
HesoBubaTbKo AnunHa
67,5 kr

MBaHckaa Hatanua
OHuwweHKo MpurHa

75 Kr

Pypakosa Buta

48 Kr

KpasuyeHko Bnagucnas
52 Kkr

MaHactoKk AnekcaHgp
WnwKo Hukuta

60 Kr

Ckpunka Metp
bywaHos Bnagucnas
BentoyeHKo KOHCTaHTUH
Mepgepnes Bnagucnas
OpnHokos Hasap
67,5 Kr

XacbaHoB denop
KprvBoHOC KOHCTaHTUH
Kyxap HOpuii

Bobpos AHApel
CopoumnHcKuia PycnaH
JlbiceHKo dmunb
Bonkos PomaH

75 Kr

BopoHuoB Anekcen
Lnbynbko HOpuit
Knokos Butanui
Mepgegaes tOpuii
benoyc Uropb
KOckueey, Ceprei
82,5 Kr

Kannbeppaa Erop
BoltueHKo AnekcaHap
MNorynsaes Unba
KnbikoB AHapen

= —h —h —h —h - —h

- =

3

333333 3333333 333 33

3 3 3 3

20.04.1982

17.07.1981

06.11.2007

16.08.1974

08.07.1983
13.12.1987

30.08.1987
07.04.1968
28.10.1993
21.03.2000
04.05.1987

03.11.1986
21.02.1978

03.02.1980

19.07.2011

08.12.2004
29.09.2004

02.05.2005
19.03.2004
05.06.2002
11.08.2004
16.10.2009

17.12.1932
01.01.1996
02.08.1982
08.06.1983
27.08.1993
21.05.1975
01.03.2003

05.04.1998
26.02.1996
06.03.1978
23.08.1978
24.01.1994
29.07.1991

14.02.2003
24.04.1986
14.03.2005
20.04.1996

O\SM

O\SM

O\C11

O\M2

O\SM

O\M3

O\T3

Oo\M1

O\SM

0O\C8

O\T1
O\T1

O\T1
O\T1
O\T2
O\T1
0O\C9

O\M9
o\
O\SM
O\sM

o\m1
O\T2

o\
o\
Oo\M1
o\m1

O\T2

O\T1
o\

XapbKos

XapbKos

Cymbl

XapbKos

Kues
XapbkoB

Opecca
XapbKos
XapbkoB

Cymbl
Jepraumn

Mepeda
XapbKos

Knes

Cymbl

Cymbl
XapbkoB

XapbkoB
Cymb
XapbkoB
XapbKos
Jeprauun

XapbKos
banaknesa
XapbKos
XapbKoB
XapbKos
[eprauun
XapbKos

Cymb
XapbKoB
XapbKos
XapbKos

MBaHO-®paHKOBCK
XapbKos

XapbKos
XapbKos
XapbKos
XapbKos

MNekanos Cepren

Nowykos Anekcei

YaHbiwes Bnagucnas
KpaBunHCKnn Omutpnit
YaHbiwes Bnagucnas
Nowykos Anekcei
YaHbiwes Bnagucnas

ToBKaH Bacunumn

MupoLHWYeHKo EBreHmni

KpaBunHCKUn Omutpnit

KopHueHko Hukonai

KodaHos AHapen
ToBKaH Bacunuii

Mopo3os MNasen
Heuaycos Makcum
bypak Bnagucnas
ToBKaH Bacunuii
Jopoxos Muxann
Ckocapes Ceprel

KodaHos AHapeit

BonokutnHa TaTbAHa



Sowow<vwoubrwner N

N o b WN

O 00N O ULl B WN -

KapnuHev, Hasap
Pbixkos PoanoH
Ckocapes Cepreit
90 Kr

Xo3aunHos lMNasen
CKaKyH PomaH
CteHaHcKun Uropb
JNowykos Anekceit
KyK Bnagynmup

KonaamHckuit AnekcaHgp

EBreHui

ToBKaH Bacunui
yBak EBreHui
Yybapos Unba

100 Kr

3axapos Cepre#
CapoBckuit CTaHucnaB
Barpwuy Cepreit
HaropHbIn Uropb
Bunbik dayapa,
Barnpos dabaap
O'brien John Patrick
110 kr

KayaHoB EBreHui
KomnaHuey, Bayecnas
Kanwunyc Erop
LlesyeHko CtaHucnas
MapKenos AHapeit
Xoxnos PomaH
Jopoxos Muxaun
YepruHeu, AHTOH
Trauyes OmuTtpuit

125 kr

KpaBunHCKM AMmntpunin
Morunesckuii AHapen
AnekcaHgpos Uropb
140 kr

TpodumeHko CeaTocnas
140+ kr

Moropenbin HuKonaw

3 3

333333 3 3333333333

333333333

3 3

10.02.2001
27.12.1994
15.11.1990

03.03.1973
17.08.1991
07.01.1986
23.05.1979
11.05.1990
28.01.1969
24.10.1997
16.08.1999
23.08.1978
03.01.1994

17.12.1977
11.12.1993
07.12.1976
24.02.1990
01.11.1995
29.06.1990
26.01.1967

21.07.1995
08.09.1981
11.09.1994
25.12.1982
18.08.1973
18.05.1987
22.09.1995
22.07.1990
16.05.1983

19.05.1982

07.12.1991

19.07.1990

01.06.1997

10.08.1991

O\T3
Oo\J
(0]

O\M2
0]

(0]
o\m1
(0]
O\M3
o\
Oo\J
Oo\M1
0]

o\m1
0]
o\m1
0]
Oo\J
0]
O\M3

o\
O\SM
(0]
O\SM
o\m2
0]
Oo\J
0]
O\SM

O\SM
0]
(0]
o\

0]

CtebHuK
bopku
XapbKos

KpamaTtopck
XapbkoB

XapbkoB
XapbKos
XapbkoB
MNepBomaiicknit
XapbkoB
XapbKos
XapbkoB

Kues
XapbKos
XapbkoB
XapbKos

KpemeHuyr
XapbKos
CLIA

XapbkoB
XapbKos
OHenp
XapbKos
nrT KoBwaposka
XapbKos
XapbkoB
XapbKos
XapbkoB

Knes
3mueB

nrt KoBwaposka

bansHeubl

HaliaeHko Bagum

Jowykos Hukonaw

fvnyH Buktop
KopHueHko HuKonai
KopHueHko Hukonai

KpaBunHCKUI OMUTPUiA
PomaHayckeHe AHHa

MuKyneHko AnekcaHap

TuweHko MeTp
KopHueHko HuKonai

WNcaeB Huknta

TuTKOB AHAOpen

KopHueHko Hukonai

3axapos Ceprei
HaipgeHKko Bagum



