## 100% RAW Powerlifting Federation Ukraine 2019 Kharakter Powerlifting and Bench Press Харьков 05.10.2019-06.10.2019

D -		liftiı	
חט	MAC		no
Г			

	52 кг					
1	Андрусенко Людмила	f	01.02.2002	O\T2	Балаклея	Морозов Павел
2	Димкова Ольга	f	17.08.1987	0	Харьков	Корниенко Николай, Пахомов Денис
3	Чибисова Анна	f	26.10.1992	0	Харьков	Дяк Сергей
	56 кг				•	
1	Джерелюк Татьяна	f	08.07.1983	O\SM	Киев	Кравчинский Дмитрий
2	Степаненко Елизавета	f	05.04.2000	O\T3	3миев	Найденко Вадим
3	Вощенко Анастасия	f	25.07.1995	L/O	Харьков	Вощенко Александр
	75 кг			•		
1	Рудакова Вита	f	03.02.1980	O\SM	Киев	Кравчинский Дмитрий
_	82,5 кг	•		(5		
1	Попова Екатерина	f	04.01.1990	0	Харьков	Момат Леонид
-	48 кг	•	04.01.1330	J	ларыков	Woman Fredhing
1	Глинский Андрей	m	20.03.2005	O\T1	Балаклея	Морозов Павел
-	60 кг		20.03.2003	0(11	Балаклел	Woposob Habesi
1	Чередниченко Владислав	m	08.06.2004	O\T1	Харьков	Руденко Игорь
2	Выродов Владислав	m	15.09.2003	O\T2	Балаклея	Морозов Павел
	67,5 кг	1111	13.03.2003	0(12	Балаклея	тиорозов навел
1	Сас Иван	m	31.08.2005	O\T1	Vanuvan	Руденко Игорь
2		m	04.12.2004	0\11 0\T1	Харьков Харьков	Руденко Игорь
	Парфенов Игорь	m			•	Руденко иторь
3	Антонов Андрей	m	27.10.1993	0	Харьков	
4	75 кг		00.40.4006	0/1	2	
1	Рудыка Валерий	m	08.10.1996	O/J	Запорожье	
2	Иваненко Евгений	m	04.10.1984	O\SM	Светловодск	
3	Белоус Игорь	m	24.01.1994	0	Ивано-Франковск	
4	Пономаренко Роман	m	21.08.1995	O/1	Харьков	
	82,5 кг			->	_	
1	Супрун Александр	m	28.09.1983	O\SM	Змиев	Найденко Вадим
2	Гулый Станислав	m	09.07.2004	O\T1	Харьков	Руденко Игорь
3	Баграев Владислав	m	24.01.1995	O/J	Харьков	
4	Бур Максим	m	01.07.1996	O/J	Харьков	
	90 кг					
1	Крамаренко Константин	m	03.06.1987	0	с Цвитне\Кировоград	
2	Молодоженов Михаил	m	07.08.1974	O\M2	Харьков	
3	Романцов Сергей	m	07.02.1964	O\M4	Харьков	Нечаусов Максим
4	Бубна Владислав	m	19.05.1994	0	Харьков	Руденко Игорь
	100 кг					
1	Захаров Сергей	m	17.12.1977	0\M1	Киев	Кравчинский Дмитрий
2	Найденко Вадим	m	01.04.1992	0	Змиев	
3	Бурковский Владимир	m	21.12.2002	O\T2	Харьков	Пахомов Денис
4	Дубовик Игорь	m	12.08.1992	0	с Фески	Санин Николай
	110 кг					
1	Руденко Игорь	m	24.06.1986	0	Харьков	
2	Ващенко Константин	m	13.10.1980	O\SM	Харьков	Фурсов Руслан
3	Федорович	m	28.08.1997	O/J	Львов	
	125 кг					
1	Кравчинский Дмитрий	m	19.05.1982	O\SM	Киев	Захаров Сергей
	140 кг					
1	Шаламов Максим	m	22.01.1985	0	Харьков	

2	Пыханов Юрий	m	20.04.1982	O\SM	Харьков	Пекалов Сергей
	Bench Press					
	44 кг					
1	Башмакова Елена	f	17.07.1981	O\SM	Харьков	Люшуков Алексей
	48 кг					
1	Ворошило Екатерина	f	06.11.2007	O\C11	Сумы	
	52 кг					
1	Кругляк Виктория	f	16.08.1974	O\M2	Харьков	Чанышев Владислав
	56 кг					
1	Джерелюк Татьяна	f	08.07.1983	O\SM	Киев	Кравчинский Дмитрий
2	Шаповал Марина	f	13.12.1987	0	Харьков	Чанышев Владислав
	60 кг	_				
1	Тышинская Ольга	f	30.08.1987	0	Одесса	_
2	Беседина Валентина	f	07.04.1968	O/M3	Харьков	Люшуков Алексей
3	Григорян Карина	f	28.10.1993	0	Харьков	Чанышев Владислав
4	Костюкова Юлия	f	21.03.2000	O\T3	Сумы	
5	Незовибатько Алина	f	04.05.1987	0	Дергачи	Товкан Василий
	67,5 кг					
1	Иванская Наталия	f	03.11.1986	0	Мерефа	Мирошниченко Евгений
2	Онищенко Ирина	f	21.02.1978	0\M1	Харьков	
	75 кг					
1	Рудакова Вита	f	03.02.1980	O\SM	Киев	Кравчинский Дмитрий
	48 кг					
1	Кравченко Владислав	m	19.07.2011	O/C8	Сумы	
	52 кг					
1	Панасюк Александр	m	08.12.2004	O\T1	Сумы	
2	Шишко Никита	m	29.09.2004	O\T1	Харьков	Корниенко Николай
	60 кг					
1	Скрипка Петр	m	02.05.2005	O\T1	Харьков	
2	Бушанов Владислав	m	19.03.2004	O\T1	Сумы	
3	Белюченко Константин	m	05.06.2002	O\T2	Харьков	
4	Медведев Владислав	m	11.08.2004	O\T1	Харьков	Кофанов Андрей
5	Одиноков Назар	m	16.10.2009	O\C9	Дергачи	Товкан Василий
	67,5 кг					
1	Хасьянов Федор	m	17.12.1932	O\M9	Харьков	
2	Кривонос Константин	m	01.01.1996	O/J	Балаклея	Морозов Павел
3	Кухар Юрий	m	02.08.1982	O\SM	Харьков	Нечаусов Максим
4	Бобров Андрей	m	08.06.1983	O\SM	Харьков	
5	Сорочинский Руслан	m	27.08.1993	0	Харьков	Буряк Владислав
6	Лысенко Эмиль	m	21.05.1975	0\M1	Дергачи	Товкан Василий
7	Волков Роман	m	01.03.2003	O\T2	Харьков	Дорохов Михаил
	75 кг					
1	Воронцов Алексей	m	05.04.1998	O/J	Сумы	
2	Цибулько Юрий	m	26.02.1996	O/J	Харьков	Скосарев Сергей
3	Клоков Виталий	m	06.03.1978	0\M1	Харьков	
4	Медведев Юрий	m	23.08.1978	0\M1	Харьков	Кофанов Андрей
5	Белоус Игорь	m	24.01.1994	0	Ивано-Франковск	1
6	Юскивец Сергей	m	29.07.1991	0	Харьков	Волокитина Татьяна
	82,5 кг					
1	Калиберда Егор	m	14.02.2003	O\T2	Харьков	
2	Бойченко Александр	m	24.04.1986	0	Харьков	
3	Погуляев Илья	m	14.03.2005	O\T1	Харьков	
4	Клыков Андрей	m	20.04.1996	O/J	Харьков	

5	Карпинец Назар	m	10.02.2001	O\T3	Стебник	
6	Рыжов Родион	m	27.12.1994	0/1	Борки	Найденко Вадим
7	Скосарев Сергей	m	15.11.1990	0	Харьков	паиденко вадим
,	90 кг		13.11.1330	Ü	ларыков	
1	Хозяинов Павел	m	03.03.1973	O\M2	Краматорск	
2	Скакун Роман	m	17.08.1991	0	Харьков	
3	Стенянский Игорь	m	07.01.1986	0	7.000	
4	Люшуков Алексей	m	23.05.1979	0\M1	Харьков	Люшуков Николай
5	Жук Владимир	m	11.05.1990	0	Харьков	упошуковтиколал
6	Колядинский Александр	m	28.01.1969	O\M3	Харьков	
7	Евгений	m	24.10.1997	0/J	Первомайский	
8	Товкан Василий	m	16.08.1999	υ/υ υ/Ο	Харьков	Гилун Виктор
9	Жувак Евгений	m	23.08.1978	0\M1	Харьков	Корниенко Николай
10	Чубаров Илья	m	03.01.1994	0	Харьков	Корниенко Николай
10	100 Kr		03.01.133	Ū	ларынов	nopiniento rimitoriari
1	Захаров Сергей	m	17.12.1977	O\M1	Киев	Кравчинский Дмитрий
2	Садовский Станислав	m	11.12.1993	0	Харьков	Романаускене Анна
3	Багрич Сергей	m	07.12.1976	0\M1	Харьков	,
4	Нагорный Игорь	m	24.02.1990	0	Харьков	Микуленко Александр
5	Билык Эдуард	m	01.11.1995	O/J	Кременчуг	, , , , , ,
6	Багиров Эльдар	m	29.06.1990	0	Харьков	
7	O'brien John Patrick	m	26.01.1967	O\M3	США	
	110 кг					
1	Качанов Евгений	m	21.07.1995	O/J	Харьков	Тищенко Петр
2	Компаниец Вячеслав	m	08.09.1981	O\SM	Харьков	Корниенко Николай
3	Капинус Егор	m	11.09.1994	0	Днепр	
4	Шевченко Станислав	m	25.12.1982	O\SM	Харьков	
5	Маркелов Андрей	m	18.08.1973	O\M2	пгт Ковшаровка	Исаев Никита
6	Хохлов Роман	m	18.05.1987	0	Харьков	Титков Андрей
7	Дорохов Михаил	m	22.09.1995	O/J	Харьков	
8	Чергинец Антон	m	22.07.1990	0	Харьков	
9	Ткачев Дмитрий	m	16.05.1983	O\SM	Харьков	Корниенко Николай
	125 кг					
1	Кравчинский Дмитрий	m	19.05.1982	O\SM	Киев	Захаров Сергей
2	Могилевский Андрей	m	07.12.1991	0	3миев	Найденко Вадим
3	Александров Игорь	m	19.07.1990	0	пгт Ковшаровка	
	140 кг					
1	Трофименко Святослав	m	01.06.1997	O/J	Близнецы	
	140+ кг					
1	Погорелый Николай	m	10.08.1991	0		